
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

74 
50 
7 

48 
47 
75 
5 

22 
99 
3 

55 
57 

Name 

Sheldon Creed 
Burt Jenner 
Robby Gordon 
Scotty Steele 
Keegan Kincaid 
Erik Davis 
EJ Viso 
Dale Dondel 
Kyle Leduc 
Charles Dorrance 
Gavin Harlien 
Bill Hynes 

Best Tm 

1:45.852 
1:46.555 
1:46.562 
1:47.672 
1:47.847 
1:47.910 
1:48.982 
1:49.442 
1:50.298 
1:52.385 
1:52.575 
1:54.576 

Diff 

0.703 
0.710 
1.820 
1.995 
2.058 
3.130 
3.590 
4.446 
6.533 
6.723 
8.724 

Gap 

0.703 
0.007 
1.110 
0.175 
0.063 
1.072 
0.460 
0.856 
2.087 
0.190 
2.001 

Best Speed 

66.931 
66.490 
66.485 
65.800 
65.693 
65.655 
65.009 
64.736 
64.233 
63.040 
62.934 
61.835 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
6 
7 
4 
7 
8 

2nd Best 

1:46.361 
1:47.091 
1:46.731 
1:47.819 
1:47.980 
1:48.983 
1:49.125 
1:50.704 
1:51.086 
1:53.088 
1:53.025 
1:55.147 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Streets of Long Beach 

Super Stadium Trucks 

Qualifications 

Qualifying started at 7:20:02 

Long Beach Street Circuit 1.968 miles 

4/19/2015 07:20 

 SUPER STADIUM TRUCKS

 Toyota Grand Prix of Long Beach


